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Time:  12  Noon  to  1p.m. 

 Full  Marks:  10  

Semester Paper Examiner Dates 
IV Honours 

 
CC 8: The Early 20th 
Century 
CC 9: Indian Writing in 
English 
CC 10: Popular 
Literature 
SEC 2: Communicative 
English 
 
Generic Elective 
GEC4: Indian 
Literature 
 
Program 
 
CC 1: Bhasa Literature 
 
CC 3: Appreciating  
Poetry 
(Compulsory for all 
B.A. and B.Com. 
Program) 
 
SEC 2: Composition 
 
 

 
 
AC 
 
SM 
 
SS 
 
RC 
 
 
 
ASG 
 
 
 
 
RC 
 
RC 
 
 
 
 
 
RC 

 
 
22/07/2021 
 
23/07/2021 
 
24/07/2021 
 
26/07/2021 
 
 
 
26/07/2021 
 
 
 
 
20/07/2021 
 
22/07/2021 
 
 
 
 
 
23/07/2021 

 

 Five  short  answer  type  questions  of  02  marks  each  to  be  attempted  out  of  eight:  02x5=10 


