Asansol Girls' College

Department of English

4th Semester Internal Examination, 2021

Time: 12 Noon to 1p.m.

Full Marks: 10

Semester	Paper	Examiner	Dates
IV	Honours		
	CC 8: The Early 20 th Century	AC	22/07/2021
	CC 9: Indian Writing in English	SM	23/07/2021
	CC 10: Popular Literature	SS	24/07/2021
	SEC 2: Communicative English	RC	26/07/2021
	<u>Generic Elective</u> GEC4: Indian Literature	ASG	26/07/2021
	<u>Program</u>		
	CC 1: Bhasa Literature	RC	20/07/2021
	CC 3: Appreciating Poetry (Compulsory for all B.A. and B.Com. Program)	RC	22/07/2021
	SEC 2: Composition	RC	23/07/2021

Five short answer type questions of 02 marks each to be attempted out of eight: 02x5=10